AQUA-LATOR®
SURFACE AERATORS
COST-EFFECTIVE,
HIGH OXYGEN TRANSFER
EFFICIENT AERATION
Overview
The Aqua-Lator® floating mechanical aerator
is used in a variety of wastewater treatment

7511-M 55 2611 406 2946 870 73.7  1,430 W3T518608 W3T518607
Dimensions of Stainless Steel Float Series
ORDERING INFORMATION/PN
Highlighted areas indicate dual-speed aerators; Shaft—shaft diameter; Weight—approximate shipping weight
8
ORDERING INFORMATION/PN
Dimensions of Fiberglass Float Series
1800 RPM (60 Hz) Stainless Steel
Discharge Cone
Carbon Steel
Discharge Cone
Model HP A (in) B (in) C (in) D (in) Shaft (In) Weight (lb) Anti-Erosion Standard Anti-Erosion Standard
211 2 40.0 7.0 47.0 15.0 1.375 350 W3T67056 W3T26433 Not an option
311 3 44.13 11.0 60.0 15.0 1.375 550 W3T67069 W3T67068 W3T67080 W3T67079
511 5 44.13 11.0 60.0 15.0 1.375 550 W3T66773 W3T66772 W3T66757 W3T66755
711 7 46.63 11.0 60.0 15.0 1.750 650 W3T67107 W3T67106 W3T67114 W3T67113
1011 10 51.69 12.0 71.0 19.0 1.750 925 W3T67211 W3T67210 W3T67067 W3T67066
1511 15 55.63 12.0 71.0 19.0 1.750 950 W3T66785 W3T66784 W3T66782 W3T66781
1200 RPM (60 Hz) Stainless Steel
Discharge Cone
Carbon Steel
Discharge Cone
Model HP A (in) B (in) C (in) D (in) Shaft (In) Weight (lb) Anti-Erosion Standard Anti-Erosion Standard
2011 20 67.94 14.0 84.5 23.00 2.125  1,150 W3T66800 W3T66799 W3T66802 W3T66801
2511 25 68.81 14.0 84.5 23.00 2.125  1,200 W3T66805 W3T19881 W3T66806 W3T18988
3011-1 30 68.81 14.0 84.5 23.00 2.125  1,201 W3T66888 W3T19024 W3T66889 W3T66983
3011 30 86.94 16.5 96.0 27.75 2.245  1,900 W3T66990 W3T66989 W3T66991 W3T19023
4011 40 90.31 16.5 96.0 27.75 2.900  1,950 W3T66997 W3T66996 W3T66999 W3T66998
5011-1 50 90.31 16.5 96.0 27.75 2.900  2,000 W3T67002 W3T27745 W3T67003 W3T67004
5011 50 101.06 16.5 116.0 34.25 2.900  2,400 W3T67009 W3T67008 W3T67007 W3T67006
6011 60 102.81 16.5 116.0 34.25 2.900  2,800 W3T67026 W3T67025 W3T67027 W3T26779
7511 75 102.81 16.5 116.0 34.25 2.900  2,850 W3T67042 W3T67041 W3T67045 W3T67043
1500 RPM (50 Hz) Stainless Steel
Discharge Cone
Carbon Steel
Discharge Cone